2/3/02

Form **PTO-1594** (Rev. 03/01)

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)

RE

102001719

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼	_	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of	Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original de	ocuments or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		Name and address of receive Name: Hockey Giant	
Chris Malki		Internal	
Individual(s) General Partnership	Association Limited Partnership	Street Address: 12526 H	ligh Bluff Dr., Sui
Corporation-State	,	City: San Diego State	e: <u>CA</u> Zip: <u>92130</u>
Other		Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached? □•Yes □•No		
Nature of conveyance:		General Partnership Limited Partnership	
Assignment	Merger	******	
Security Agreement	Change of Name		
Other	-	If assignee is not domiciled in the Ur representative designation is attache	nited States, a domestic
Execution Date:		(Designations must be a separate do Additional name(s) & address(es) att	cument from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration	number(s):	,	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration I	√o.(s)
Serial No. 76-2121	126		
	Additional number(s) at	tached Yes No	FEB 1 3 2002
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name: Frederic G. 1			
Internal Address: Procopio Cory Hargreaves & Savitch LLP		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$_90
		Enclosed	
		Authorized to be charge	ged to deposit account
Street Address: 530 B Street	, Suite 2100	8. Deposit account number:	
City: San Diego State: CA	Zip: 92101	(Attach duplicate copy of this page	ge if paying by deposit & count)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	, S
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be copy of the original document.	elief, the foregoing infor	mation is true and correct and any	y attached copy is a रिपेक्ट्रि
Frederic G. Ludwig III	· Laste	1 Millian	_1/23/02 ES
Name of Person Signing	- January S	signature 2	Date Q
	cuments to be recorded with	required cover sheet information to: frademarks, Box Assignments	3/04/
rdiazi 00000032 76212126		i, D.C. 20231	1.c
40.00 OP			8.05 4

アスロロ アスロロ アスロロ アスロロ TRADEMARK REEL: 002453 FRAME: 0035

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF TRADEMARK

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Chris Malki, an individual, located at 909 Stanford Court, Anaheim, California 92805, does hereby sell, assign and transfer to Hockey Giant.com, Inc., a California corporation, located at 12526 High Bluff Drive, Suite 290, San Diego, California 92130, all of his rights, title and interest in and to the mark for which an application for registration was filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on February 20, 2001, Serial No. 76-212126, International Class 028 (the "Mark"), together with the good will of the business symbolized by the Mark and the above identified application for registration thereof.

Executed at San Diego, California this 4th day of January 2002

CHRIS MALKI

STATE OF CALIFORNIA)

COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO)

On January 4, 2002, before me, TERRYL LYNN SUTTON, Notary Public, personally appeared CHRIS MALKI personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Notary Public in and for said

County and State

[SEAL]

TERRYL LYNN SUTTON
Commission #1270458
Notary Public - California
San Diego County
My Comm. Expires Aug 7, 2004

106330.000000/318098.06

RECORDED: 02/13/2002

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002453 FRAME: 0036